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Session 7 - Preliminaries / Semifinals

TUE 13 JUN 2017  19:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

82 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) CUDDEBACK Jacqueline USA
CLAVEL Kim CAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ARG VILARIÑO Manuel TTO
ENG
DEN
PUR
ITA

BECKLESS James
CANNELL Geoff
BROVIL Lars
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
RENZINI Alessandro

27:29
27:29
26:29
27:28
24:29

RED
BLUE

83 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) CARDOZO ROJAS Irismar Del Valle VEN
MURILLO Deicy Liliana COL

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika USA
UKR
ROU
TTO
CAN

RIVERA Don
LAZAREV Dmytro
COBZAC Ramona
BECKLESS James
FIACCO Frank

29:27
29:27
28:27
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

84 Semifinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) SANCHEZ Leonela ARG
CRUZ Christina USA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren PUR
AUT
GER
VEN
IRL

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
CSER Josef
SCHROEDER Jurgen
VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José
McGARRIGLE Ben

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

85 Semifinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) HAGHIGHAT-JOO Sara CAN
REYES MORENO Leilany Noshbet GUA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA RENZINI Alessandro UKR
USA
DEN
ARG
TTO

LAZAREV Dmytro
RIVERA Don
BROVIL Lars
VILARIÑO Manuel
BECKLESS James

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

86 Semifinals Women's Light (57-60kg) MAYER Mikaela Joslin USA
VEYRE Caroline CAN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUT CSER Josef HUN
COL
VEN
PUR
ENG

SZUCS Veronika
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
CANNELL Geoff

30:27
27:30
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

87 Semifinals Women's Light (57-60kg) FERREIRA Beatriz Iasmin BRA
RIOS Krisandy VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN FIACCO Frank GER
IRL
ARG
USA
ROU

SCHROEDER Jurgen
McGARRIGLE Ben
VILARIÑO Manuel
RIVERA Don
COBZAC Ramona

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

88 Semifinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) MALONE Stephanie USA
RODRIGUEZ Nisa PUR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro VEN
COL
DEN
TTO
ITA

VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
BROVIL Lars
BECKLESS James
RENZINI Alessandro

30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

89 Semifinals Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) CURRAN Marija CAN
GRAHAM DIXON Krystal USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio AUT
ENG
ARG
HUN
VEN

CSER Josef
CANNELL Geoff
VILARIÑO Manuel
SZUCS Veronika
VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

90 Semifinals Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) CAICEDO SINISTERRA Jessica Paola COL
RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ Fredly Gabriela NCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona USA
GER
ARG
IRL
CAN

RIVERA Don
SCHROEDER Jurgen
VILARIÑO Manuel
McGARRIGLE Ben
FIACCO Frank

30:25
30:25
30:27
30:26
30:26

Legend:

WP Win on points
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