

# **AMBC American Boxing Championships 2017**

### **Session Results**



## **Session 7 - Preliminaries / Semifinals** TUE 13 JUN 2017 19:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Deci	sion
82	Semifinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	CUDDEBACK Jacqueline CLAVEL Kim		USA CAN	BLUE V	VP	5:0	
		Referee:	ARG	VILARIÑO Manuel	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ENG DEN PUR	BECKLESS James CANNELL Geoff BROVIL Lars PIZARRO-VALDES Julio RENZINI Alessandro			27:29 27:29 26:29 27:28 24:29
83	Semifinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	CARDOZO ROJAS Irismar De MURILLO Deicy Liliana	el Valle	VEN COL	RED V	VP	4:0	
		Referee:	HUN	SZUCS Veronika	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	UKR ROU TTO	RIVERA Don LAZAREV Dmytro COBZAC Ramona BECKLESS James FIACCO Frank			29:27 29:27 28:27 28:28 29:27
84	Semifinals	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	SANCHEZ Leonela CRUZ Christina		ARG USA	RED V	VP	4:1	
		Referee:	COL	OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUT GER VEN	PIZARRO-VALDES Julio CSER Josef SCHROEDER Jurgen VILLA CHIRINOS Armand McGARRIGLE Ben			29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 27:30
85	Semifinals	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	HAGHIGHAT-JOO Sara REYES MORENO Leilany No	shbet	CAN GUA	RED V	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ITA	RENZINI Alessandro	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	USA DEN ARG	LAZAREV Dmytro RIVERA Don BROVIL Lars VILARIÑO Manuel BECKLESS James			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
86	Semifinals	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED	MAYER Mikaela Joslin		USA				
			BLUE	VEYRE Caroline		CAN	_	VΡ	3:2	
		Referee:	AUT	CSER Josef	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	COL VEN PUR	SZUCS Veronika OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfr VILLA CHIRINOS Armand PIZARRO-VALDES Julio CANNELL Geoff	do José		30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29 30:27
87	Semifinals	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	FERREIRA Beatriz lasmin RIOS Krisandy		BRA VEN	RED V	VP	5:0	
		Referee:		FIACCO Frank	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	IRL ARG USA	SCHROEDER Jurgen McGARRIGLE Ben VILARIÑO Manuel RIVERA Don COBZAC Ramona			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
88	Semifinals	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	MALONE Stephanie RODRIGUEZ Nisa		USA PUR	BLUE V	VP	3:2	
		Referee:	UKR	LAZAREV Dmytro	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	COL DEN TTO	VILLA CHIRINOS Armanı OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfr BROVIL Lars BECKLESS James RENZINI Alessandro			30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
89	Semifinals	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	CURRAN Marija GRAHAM DIXON Krystal		CAN USA	RED V	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PUR	PIZARRO-VALDES Julio	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ENG ARG HUN	CSER Josef CANNELL Geoff VILARIÑO Manuel SZUCS Veronika VILLA CHIRINOS Armano	do José		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS000900--\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created TUE 13 JUN 2017 21:17



# **AMBC American Boxing Championships 2017**

### **Session Results**



## Session 7 - Preliminaries / Semifinals TUE 13 JUN 2017 19:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
90	Semifinals	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	CAICEDO SINISTERRA Jessica Paola RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ Fredly Gabriela	COL NCA	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ROU	COBZAC Ramona Judges 1 Judges 2 Judges 3	: GER	RIVERA Don SCHROEDER Jurgen VILARIÑO Manuel		30:25 30:25 30:27
				Judges 5 Judges 4 Judges 5	: IRL	McGARRIGLE Ben FIACCO Frank		30:26 30:26

Legend: WP

WP Win on points